

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

PR Number : 1021012295
Total Price : IDR 1,880,830
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012295.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012295.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A14006	Magnetic cylinder sensor	5	PC	09.09.2022	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,880,830

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical sparepart

Dibuat Oleh,
90473(Wahyu Pebriyanto)
2022-08-05 10:53:25


Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-08-08 08:59:16

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-08-08 18:38:18

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-08-10 09:54:53

F1 P F 00

Your customer number	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406	Email	4932561791	10.08.2022	2 o 3

Description	Part number	Price IDR	Supply Qty.	Net-Amount IDR
 <p>Proximity Sensor Position 10 SMF-RL-DS-26V-K-0 2-MRD Electric, with reed contact, for drives with T-slot, assembly from above with MR nut Delivery date: 2-3 Days</p>	543861	429.577	5	2.147.885

Net Total	2.147.885
PPN 11.00 %	236.267
TOTAL	2.384.152



PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

QUOTATION

Nomor : 573/Q-SSI/SCG/F/VIII/22
Tanggal : Rabu, 10 Agustus 2022
Kepada : PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)
Up. : Pak Diki
Alamat : J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karaw

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	Festo Prox. sensor SME-8M-DS-24V-K-0,3-M8D 543861	5.00	Pcs	500.000,00	0	500.000,00	2.500.000,00	11%

Terbilang : Dua Juta Tujuh Ratus Tujuh Puluh Lima Ribu Rupiah

Subtotal	:	Rp	2.500.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	275.000,00
Total	:	Rp	2.775.000,00

NOTE:
Barang Ready Stok

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Nugroho
Sales Engineer